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Chief Commissaire: Garry Doughty Organiser:  AusCycling
Thursday, March 21 2024 2:25:13pm

Page 1 of 1

Event 75: Masters Women 1 Individual Gold Final
8 Laps 2000m Gold Final - Result

1. 113 Emily WALKER (Launceston City CC) 2:35.129
Half Lap 15.164 15.164 (2)

Lap 1 24.464 24.464 (2)
Lap 2 17.490 41.955 (1)
Lap 3 10.553 52.508 (2)
Lap 4 19.821 1:12.330 (2)
Lap 5 6.317 1:18.648 (1)
Lap 6 19.185 1:37.833 (1)
Lap 7 19.310 1:57.144 (1)
Lap 9 37.985 2:35.129 (1)

2. 112 Emily WILLIAMS (Dubbo CC) 2:45.603 +10.474
Half Lap 14.900 (1)

Lap 1 24.120 24.120 (1)
Lap 2 18.743 42.863 (2)
Lap 3 8.062 50.925 (1)
Lap 4 11.414 1:02.340 (1)
Lap 5 20.115 1:22.455 (2)
Lap 6 20.479 1:42.935 (2)
Lap 7 20.720 2:03.656 (2)
Lap 8 20.928 2:24.584 (1)
Lap 9 21.019 2:45.603 (2)


